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Benicio 11-Light Chandelier
By Eurofase

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1049 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 419.60

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3000K

COLOR RENDERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 90 CRI

LAMP LIFE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20000 hours

Technical Information

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . China

INTEGRATED LED MODULE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11 x LED/2.5W/120V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22"W x 18"H

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Standard 120V

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 27.5W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Black / Gold

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Clear

Specifications

Description

The Benicio 11-Light Linear Chandelier is a
suspension of rectangular crystal prisms lit by
integrated LEDs, casting brilliant illumination into
your space. The crystal creates interesting
patterns of refracted light across walls and
ceilings, and the sleek, geometric aesthetic is
perfect for luxurious and contemporary settings.

Shown in black / gold / clear

CLICK TO VIEW PRODUCT

Notes:
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